PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Cotopaxi RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $87,393.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,393.82 $0.00 $ 87,393.82 $1,048,725.88 $ 87,393.82 $ 961,332.06
August $ 87,393.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,393.82 $ 87,393.82 $0.00 $ 1,048,725.88 $174,787.64 $ 873,938.24
September $87,393.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,393.82 $ 87,393.82 $ 0.00 $1,048,725.88 $ 262,181.46 $ 786,544.42
October $ 87,393.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,393.82 $ 87,393.82 $0.00 $ 1,048,725.88 $ 349,575.28 $ 699,150.60
November $87,393.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $87,393.82 $ 87,393.82 $ 0.00 $1,048,725.88 $ 436,969.10 $611,756.78
December $ 64,970.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 64,970.38 $ 87,393.82 -$ 22,423.44 $891,761.76 $ 501,939.48 $ 389,822.28
January $ 64,998.72 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 64,998.72 $ 64,970.38 $ 28.34 $891,931.79 $ 566,938.20 $ 324,993.59
February $ 65,004.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 65,004.92 $ 64,998.72 $6.20 $ 891,962.78 $631,943.12 $ 260,019.66
March $ 76,092.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 76,092.96 $ 65,004.92 $11,088.04 $ 936,314.97 $ 708,036.08 $ 228,278.89
April $ 76,092.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 76,092.96 $ 76,092.96 $0.00 $ 936,314.97 $ 784,129.04 $ 152,185.93
May $ 76,092.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 76,092.96 $ 76,092.96 $ 0.00 $ 936,314.97 $ 860,222.00 $ 76,092.97
June $ 76,081.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 76,081.27 $ 76,092.96 -$ 11.69 $ 936,303.27 $ 936,303.27 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 936,303.27 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



